

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Mission Statement: The Louisiana Logger's Association, Inc.'s mission is to ensure that Louisiana logging and log hauling businesses remain viable and to promote the image and profitability of its membership.

History: The Louisiana Logger's Association, Inc. (originally the Louisiana Wood Haulers Association 1976) was founded by a group of timbermen for the principal purpose of providing a voice for loggers and wood haulers in the State of Louisiana.

In order to more effectively sustain and to promote the logging industry today, loggers must have a voice in the development of legislative and regulatory policies that play a vital role in our businesses.

In collaboration with other organizations at the state and national levels, the Louisiana Logger's Association, Inc. will advocate on behalf of its members as the logging industry is vital to the economy and the citizens of Louisiana.

Why? Logging is, and has always been, one of the number one contributor to our state's economy. However, rural populations have declined over the years and logging voices have been drowned out by city populations and divisions within the timber industry.

Today, loggers must band together to have their opinions heard at the state level.

How? Under the leadership of the expanded Board of Directors, the Louisiana Loggers' Association is positioned to effect changes solely on behalf of its membership. Our goal is to double our current membership. By combining our members, we will have the financial resources to hire a lobbyist to promote our positions.

What If? After we expand our board and membership base, we want to be in a position to vet and support political candidates that will demonstrate a strong commitment to the logging industry. Our next goal will be to establish a Loggers Political Action Committee (PAC). With our combined contributions, along with industry sponsors, we will generate enough revenue to support candidates of our choice. We will ensure that a unified voice, focused on issues related to logging, is heard loud and clear. We must have a seat at the table when policies that affect your bottom line are debated and voted on.

What to Do: We encourage you to join the Louisiana Logger's Association, Inc. today. Annual dues are \$300 per active member and \$150 per associate member. Sign up today and help us support your business.



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Louisiana Loggers Association P. O. Box 5 9125 Hwy. 84 Winnfield, LA 71483

Dear Potential Member,

Are you ready to have a voice in protecting the logging and log hauling industry in Louisiana? We need your help. United we can make a difference. This is an election year, and more than half of the current legislature will be term limited. We need to become more active in managing the policies and laws that affect our business.

Thank you for investing in your future!

Sincerely,

Darrell Franks

President



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please Complete Information Below:

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Contact #:	
Address:	
City/State:	Zip Code:
Email Address(es):	

Mail checks to: Louisiana Loggers Association, Inc. P. O. Box 5, Winnfield, LA 71483 Active Member \$300.00 Associate Member \$150.00 Active Crew Member \$25.00

YOUR CONTRIBUTION IS AN INVESTMENT IN THE FUTURE OF THE LOGGING INDUSTRY.